
Owner: Bid No.:

Project: Date:

Bid Bond 
Attached Bid Amount

No Bid  
No Bid / No Bid

$99,000.00

$131,130.00
$75,250.00/ $82,950.00

$40,000.00

$162,600.00
$35,900.00/ $48,900.00

$35,900.00

Arlington, TX 76001

711 Bowie St

P.O. Box 199

Medians
ROW 1 / 2
Flowerbeds

Medians
ROW 1 / 2
Flowerbeds

Earthworks, Inc

Lilian, TX 76061

Received 1/17/19 @ 9:43 a.m. by SR

BID OPENING FORM

1105 -C Dan Gould Dr

Medians, Right-of-Way & Municipal Sites Mowing Services 2019

City of Mansfield 2019-23-01-01

Received 1/17/19 @8:17 a.m. by SM

1/17/19 @ 10:03 a.m.

CommentsName of Bidder
Pro Lawn Commercial, LLC

Abescape Group LLC

Arlington, TX 76012

Received 1/17/19 @ 9:07 a.m by SR

Bid Type
Medians
ROW 1 / 2
Flowerbeds

Medians
ROW 1 / 2
Flowerbeds

Medians
ROW 1 / 2
Flowerbeds

Medians
ROW 1 / 2
Flowerbeds

Medians
ROW 1 / 2
Flowerbeds

Medians
ROW 1 / 2
Flowerbeds

Medians
ROW 1 / 2
Flowerbeds

Medians
ROW 1 / 2
Flowerbeds

Medians
ROW 1 / 2
Flowerbeds

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No


